
Page 1 to 6

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/000363-2022 

Contract

MOBILE HANDSET REFRESH (IPHONE V2)

Foreign, Commonwealth and Development Office

F03: Contract award notice

Notice identifier: 2022/S 000-000363

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-030800  

Published 6 January 2022, 4:57pm

Section I: Contracting authority

I.1) Name and addresses

Foreign, Commonwealth and Development Office

King Charles Street

LONDON

SW1A2AH

Contact

David Waddell

Email

david.waddell@fcdo.gov.uk

Country

United Kingdom

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/000363-2022
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/000363-2022
mailto:david.waddell@fcdo.gov.uk


Page 2 to 6

NUTS code

UKI32 - Westminster

Internet address(es)

Main address

https://www.gov.uk/government/organisations/foreign-commonwealth-development-office

I.4) Type of the contracting authority

Ministry or any other national or federal authority

I.5) Main activity

General public services

Section II: Object

II.1) Scope of the procurement

II.1.1) Title

MOBILE HANDSET REFRESH (IPHONE V2)

Reference number

CPG/7711/2021

II.1.2) Main CPV code

32250000 - Mobile telephones

II.1.3) Type of contract

Supplies

II.1.4) Short description

Mobile device refresh for the FCDO. Requirement includes related accessories.

https://www.gov.uk/government/organisations/foreign-commonwealth-development-office


Page 3 to 6

II.1.6) Information about lots

This contract is divided into lots: No

II.1.7) Total value of the procurement (excluding VAT)

Value excluding VAT: £5,544,300

II.2) Description

II.2.3) Place of performance

NUTS codes

UK - United Kingdom

II.2.4) Description of the procurement

10,000 iPhone 12 to refresh the FCDO's existing mobile estate.

II.2.5) Award criteria

Price 

II.2.11) Information about options

Options: No



Page 4 to 6

Section IV. Procedure

IV.1) Description

IV.1.1) Type of procedure

Award of a contract without prior publication of a call for competition in the cases listed
below

The procurement falls outside the scope of application of the regulations

Explanation:

Contract awarded via a Further Competition conducted under the Crown Commercial
Services "Technology Products and Associated Services" Framework (RM6068), Lot 2:
Hardware and Associated Services.

IV.1.8) Information about the Government Procurement Agreement (GPA)

The procurement is covered by the Government Procurement Agreement: Yes

Section V. Award of contract

Contract No

CPG/7711/2021

A contract/lot is awarded: Yes

V.2) Award of contract

V.2.1) Date of conclusion of the contract

24 December 2021

V.2.2) Information about tenders

Number of tenders received: 12 

The contract has been awarded to a group of economic operators: No



Page 5 to 6

V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor

INSIGHT DIRECT (UK) LTD

Technology Building, Insight Campus, Terry Street

Sheffield

S9 2BU

Country

United Kingdom

NUTS code

UKE - Yorkshire and the Humber

The contractor is an SME

No

V.2.4) Information on value of contract/lot (excluding VAT)

Initial estimated total value of the contract/lot: £5,544,300

Total value of the contract/lot: £5,544,300



Page 6 to 6

Section VI. Complementary information

VI.3) Additional information

Contract awarded via a Further Competition conducted under Crown Commercial Services
"Technology Products and Associated Services" framework (RM6068), Lot 2: Hardware and
Associated Services.

VI.4) Procedures for review

VI.4.1) Review body

Foreign, Commonwealth and Development Office

London

SW1A 2AH

Country

United Kingdom

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Section I: Contracting authority
	I.1) Name and addresses
	I.4) Type of the contracting authority
	I.5) Main activity

	Section II: Object
	II.1) Scope of the procurement
	II.1.1) Title
	II.1.2) Main CPV code
	II.1.3) Type of contract
	II.1.4) Short description
	II.1.6) Information about lots
	II.1.7) Total value of the procurement (excluding VAT)

	II.2) Description
	II.2.3) Place of performance
	II.2.4) Description of the procurement
	II.2.5) Award criteria
	II.2.11) Information about options


	Section IV. Procedure
	IV.1) Description
	IV.1.1) Type of procedure
	IV.1.8) Information about the Government Procurement Agreement (GPA)


	Section V. Award of contract
	V.2) Award of contract
	V.2.1)  Date of conclusion of the contract
	V.2.2) Information about tenders
	V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor
	V.2.4) Information on value of contract/lot (excluding VAT)


	Section VI. Complementary information
	VI.3) Additional information
	VI.4) Procedures for review
	VI.4.1) Review body



		2025-06-26T02:03:47+0100
	TCPDF




